Product Safety Recall 

As part of our safety procedures and our concern for our customers’ needs, the teams of the
Simond brand have observed that some of the below products does not attain the required.

ROCKY SCREGATE CARABINER

PERIOD OF SALES BETWEEN: 5 DECEMBER 2018 TO 15 JULY 2019.

BRAND: SIMOND

PRODUCT NAME: ROCKY SCREWGATE CARABINER

PRODUCT REFERENCE: 1760147 & 1759997

DEFECT & HAZARD

Simond has detected that in a very few cases the screwgate (the black part) in carabiner could be assembled

upside down which can cause unpredictable unlocking while using it.

WHAT MUST I DO


PLEASE IMMEDIATELY STOP USING THIS PRODUCT.

Visit your nearest Decathlon store in order to check if your product is safe. If yourproduct is declared safe
you have the option to keep it. If for whatever reason you are not satisfied with the product, we can offer
you a full refund. If you cannot find time to get to a Decathlon store, please contact us on one of the below
numbers and we arrange for the product to be collected from your place of residence.

FOR ANY ASSISTANCE PLEASE CONTACT:


ALBERTON STORE
IMRAAN 010 880 1845, IMRAAN.ADAM@DECATHLON.COM
CENTURION STORE
MATTHIAS VALKENIERS: 012 000 1791, MATTHIAS.VALKENIERS@DECATHLON.COM

Sort Filter
Filter Filter0
Filter
Reset All Filter 0
CLOSE
APPLY